
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Milan Glintmeyer 17 0.63 28.36
Entry: 28.51 -0.15

2 Pippa Mihaka 18 H 0.59 30.05
Entry: 30.74 -0.69

3 Bridie Quayle 17 0.69 30.38
Entry: 31.05 -0.67

4 Brooke Speers 17 0.65 30.74
Entry: 31.06 -0.32

5 Isabelle Hunt 17 0.57 30.83
Entry: 30.70 +0.13

6 Xanthe Miller 18 0.68 31.00
Entry: 31.21 -0.21

7 Breeze van Veldhuizen 18 0.63 31.04
Entry: 31.26 -0.22

8 Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 18 0.92 31.42
Entry: 31.49 -0.07

9 Talia Chaney 17 0.68 31.43
Entry: 31.61 -0.18
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